Senate File 2336

H-8466

18

27

Amend the amendment, H-8464, to Senate File 2336, 2 as amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as 3 follows:

- 4 l. Page 37, line 25, by striking $<\frac{$520,150}{}$ and 5 inserting $<\frac{$1,020,150}{}$
- 6 2. Page 37, line 28, by striking <To> and inserting 7 <a. To>
- 8 3. Page 37, line 31, by striking <a.> and inserting 9 < a < (1)>
- 10 4. Page 37, line 34, by striking $\langle b. \rangle$ and inserting $\langle b. \rangle$ (2)>
- 12 5. Page 37, line 37, by striking $\langle c. \rangle$ and inserting 13 $\langle c. \rangle$
- 14 6. Page 37, line 40, by striking <d.> and inserting 15 <d. (4)>
- 15 $<\frac{(4)}{}>$ 16 7. Page 37, line 43, by striking <e.> and inserting 17 <e. (5)>
 - 8. Page 37, after line 45 by inserting:

9. By renumbering as necessary.

HALL of Woodbury